7513-00

KONNEKUMNAKONNEKLUNA

ThnonornA
POCT
OVWAMETP
MACCA

YPOBHN
MEPEKJIIOYATEN

NAMMNOYKHN

CEPTUOUKATHI
BEHEUWAHCKWUA XPYCTANb

METAJTTOKOHCTPYKUWUMN

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Palmette

[TopBecHble
CBETUIbHNKN

105 cm
41 Yainc

90 cm
35 Yinc

60 Kg
132 Ibs

1
1

15 E27 x 60W -
AVMMUPYEMbI - B
KOMIJIEKT He BXOAUT
15 E26 x 60W -
dimmable - not included

UL - EAC - cULus
XpyCTanbHbIi

MoNUPOBAHHBIN XPOM,
lasbBaHU3UPOBaHHOE
30/10TO

90 cm |35 1/2"

105-170 cm
411/4"- 67"



